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Changes since
Session of 1880. Name of Officer. Office. Salary. Total Salary.

Atliol.
Paddon, Samuel Postmaster

£
6

s.
0

d.
0

Auckland.
Biss, S. B.
Kaye, R.
Cheeseman, G H.
Taylor, G.
Coates, A. J L.
McKcnzie, J
Payne, G
Dignan, A. M.
Alloway, J T
Baker, J
Woolcott, A. H.
Bennett, W
Morton, A.
Yates, E.
Kilfoyle, T
Ahercrombie, G
Aickin, O. J
Gould, 11.
Jones, A.
Markham, C.
Matthews, N
Bold, J
Donald, II.
Lincoln, R. S.
Sparrow, J
Warner, EL
Hughes, B,.
Wisken, G
Abercrombie, E
Cottingham, J
Porter^ E
Sadler, W E E. E.

Postal.
500
325
225
220
215
190
180
175
150
140
135
130
120
100
100
95
95
95
95
95
95

100
60

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Resigned.

Resigned.

Chief Postmaster
Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Messenger
Messenger
Letter Carrier
Letter Carrier
Letter Carrier
Letter Carrier
Letter Carrier
Letter Carrier
Letter Carrier
Letter Carrier
Postmaster, Parnell

Resigned.

Dispensed with..

150
140
140
120
120
115
115
100

11

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0Dispensed with.

Dispensed with.
Dispensed with.

Eurby, W S.
Lusher, R. A.

Martin, B. N
Titchener, A. A.
Barnard, E II.
Kearns, li.
Lumsden, W A.
Norton, C. J
Oldham, E St. J
Salmon, T B.
Bloxsome, H.
Eitts, T E.
Greatbach, E.
Greatbach, H. G
Salmon, J W
Walker, J A.
Goldsbro', II. E.
Morrison, J

Telegraph.
Officer in Charge . .
Telegraphist
Weather Reporter, Col. Sec.
Telegraphist
Telegraphist
Telegraphist
Telegraphist
Telegraphist
Telegraphist
Telegraphist
Telegraphist
Telegraphist
Telegraphist
Telegraphist
Telegraphist
Telegraphist
Clerk
Clerk
Clerk

300
16 }

300
316
195
160
J50
150
140
140
140
140

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

130
130
110
100
100
170
160
160

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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